Tour de Vendée | 2011

procyclingstats.com

02/10/2011 | 205km | 14 starting
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LAN DOCKXBart—

CCC WHTECKvariusz—
VCD ANZA Santo—

CJR MARTINEZ Ruben—
CJR REGRuben—

CJR DETAPARTE Victor
CJR tANA Guittermo—
CCC SMOLENTomasz—
TT1 KOBZARENKO Vatery—
EUS ISASI Inaki

CCC CHARUCKIPawel—
CCC ZIEL&#324;SKiKamit—
CCC BATEK Dariusz—

RLM tECORRE Florfan—
LAN VERHEYEN Geert—
CCC MENDESjose—

RLM GUAYJulien—

AUB BACONRomainm—

AUB ROUSSEAUNicofas—
ALM CHAMPION Dimitri—
BSC BiDEAU Jean-Marc—
COF DEMARET jean-Eudes—
BSC HARDY Romaimnm—

BSC FONSECAArmMindo—
AUB BACQUET Fabien—
RLM TRONET Stevern—

AUB DRUJON Mathieu—
AUB THIRE jomathan—

AUB RACAULT Romanm—

AUB MOMBAERTS johan—
RLM FLAHAUT Denis—

RLM COLINAnthony—
RLM CALOUETTE Kevin—
RLM DESRIAC toic—

SKT HOLLANDERS Dries—
LAN SCHEIRLINCKX Bert—

EUS ARAMENDIA Javier—
CCC MORAJKO Jatek—
TT1 tEESICAldotno—
CJR SOBRINO Joaguin—
EUC CLAUDE Mathieu—

LAN GOURGUE Benjamin—
SAU POULHIES Stephane—
BSC DELPECH jean-tuc—
BSC DURET Sebastien—
BSC BLOT Guiltaume—
BSC MALACARNE Gael—
BSC PICHON Laurent
SAU GALLAND jeremie—
LAN BELEEMAKERS Dirk—
VERBIST Evert
LAN BARBE Koen—
SCHEIRLINCKX Staf—
SAU MANGEL taurent—
CJR CHUZHDA Ofeg—
SAU HIVERT jonathan—

BEL19810902
POL19810510

ITA19801117
ESP19850219
ESP19860929
ESP19860622
ESP19840801
POL19830203
UKR19770205
ESP19770420
BEL19830924
POL19881014
POL19880303
POL19860427
FRA19850527
BEL19730310
POR19850424
FRA19861009
FRA19900308
FRA19830316
FRA19830906
FRA19840408
FRA19840725
FRA19880824
FRA19890501
FRA19860228
FRA19861014
FRA19830201
FRA19860419
FRA19881102
FRA19841006
FRA19781128
FRA19850322
FRA19840218
FRA19890721
BEL19860731
BEL19741101
BEL19881107
ESP19861205
POL19810426
SL019840901
ESP19820622
FRA19830317
BEL19841105
BEL19860309
FRA19850626
FRA19791027
FRA19800903
FRA19850328
FRA19860402
FRA19860719
FRA19830408
NED19840119
BEL19840627
BEL19810120
BEL19790312
FRA19810522
UKR19850508
FRA19850323
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SAU TALABARDON Yanmnick—

EUC BOUYER Franck

EUC CHARTEAU Anthony

EUS BILBAO Pello

FDJ CHAINELSteve—

FD) GESLINAnthony —

TT1 BERTOGLIATI Rubens

TT1 MEGIAS javier—

TT1 BAZZANAAlessandro—

VCD POELS Wout—

SAU DELAPLACE Anthony —

ALM DUPONT Hubert—

ALM KRIVTSOV-Yuriy—

EUS CAZAUX Pierre—

TT1 VERSCHOOR Martijn—

EUC BERNAUDEAU Giovanmi—

ALM PERGET Mathieu—

TT1 BODROGHtaszio—

EUC JEROME Vincent—

EUS OROZ juanjose

CCC MARCZYNSKi-Tomasz—

AUB GEORGES Sytvain—

COF CUSINRemi—

EUS MINGUEZ Miguel—

TT1 KOC/ANjure—

EUC VOECKEER Thomas—

FDJ CASAR Sandy—

FD) FEDRIGO Pierrick—

EUS AZANZAjorge

COF DUMOULIN Samuel

VCD MARCATO Marco

FD) ROYjeremy

COF BUFFAZ Mickaet—

SAU LEVARLET Guillaume

SAU SIMONjutien—

ALM BOUET Maxime

FDJ WVICHOT Arthur—

COF FOUCHARD jutien—

COF EDET Nicofas

FDJ PINOT Thibaut

ALM RAVARD Anthony—

VCD VAN LEHENjoost—
VAN-MELSEN Kevin—

COF VALENTIN Tristan—
DRUCKER Jempy -

LAN DEWAELE Bert—

VCD FEttEURomain—

FDJ PAURIOLRemi—

VCD LEUKEMANS Bjorn—

EUC QUEMENEUR Perrig

ALM GASTAUER Ben—

ALM BONNAFOND Guittaume—

EUC ARASHIRO Yukiya—

VCD GOtAS Michat—

COF GALLOPIN-Tony—

LAN HONIG Reinier

EUS CASTROVIEJO Jonatham—
CJR BRAVO Garikoitz—

FRA19810706
FRA19740317
FRA19790604
ESP19900225
FRA19830906
FRA19800609

SUI19790509
ESP19830930

ITA19840716
NED19871001
FRA19890911
FRA19801113
UKR19790207
FRA19840607
NED19850504
FRA19830825
FRA19840918
FRA19761211
FRA19841126
ESP19800711
POL19840306
FRA19840501
FRA19860203
ESP19880830
SLO19841018
FRA19790622
FRA19790202
FRA19781130
ESP19820616
FRA19800820

ITA19840211
FRA19830622
FRA19790521
FRA19850725
FRA19851004
FRA19861103
FRA19881126
FRA19860820
FRA19871202
FRA19900529
FRA19830928
NED19840720
BEL19870401
FRA19820223
LUX19860903
BEL19750721
FRA19840416
FRA19820404
BEL19770701
FRA19840426
LUX19871114
FRA19870623
JPN19840922
POL19840429
FRA19880524
NED19831028
ESP19870427
ESP19890731




